
Freyung

Ahornöd

Aigenstadl

Bannholz

Falkenbach

Feldscheid

Geyersberg

Grillaberg

Köppenreut

Leitenmühle

Linden

Marchzipf

Oberndorf

Öden

Ort Perlesöd

Pittersberg Promau

Saußmühle

Schönbrunn

Solla

Speltenbach

Winkelbrunn

Hinterschmiding

Kaining

Sonndorf

Vorderschmiding

Buchberg

Garham

Kleinwiesen

Atzesberg

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E
Legende: Maßstab 1 : 20000 Blatt: 1Bearbeitet von: 

Michael Himmelstoß
17.05..2013

Geprüft von: 

Dateiname: 
Kumulationsgebiet-Freyung.WOR
Version: 1.0

Breitbanderschließung Stadt Freyung

Erschließungsgebiet
Übersicht_Freyung

IK-T Manstorfer und Hecht
Margaretenstraße 15
93047 Regensburg

0 100 200 300 400 m

NORD

Ausschlussgebiet

Legende
Stadt Freyung

min. 25 Mbit/s vorh.

Kumulationsgebiet


